DIO3222
WWW.DIOO.COM                                               © 2010 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                         DIO3222 • Rev. 0.3
DIO3222
Low-Power, USB2.0 Hi-Speed Switch
Features
� VCC operation at 2.7V to 4.2V
� Low Con: 6.5pF Typical

WWW.DIOO.COM                                               © 2010 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                         DIO3222 • Rev. 0.3
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking Pb-Free TA Package
DIO3222AMP10 DIO3222 Yes -40 to +85°C MSOP-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3222ALP10 YWGZ Yes -40 to +85°C DQFN-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3222AQN10 YWGZ Yes -40 to +85°C QFN-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
Pin Assignments
MSOP-10                       DQFN-10                       QFN-10
Figure 2 Top View
Pin Definitions